

## **Fiber Optic Patchcords**

**MULTI MODE** 

- Multi mode patch cords for use in local area network in the 850/1300 nm wavelength ranges.
- Can be delivered with most connector types. And in customized lengths



## **Description**

The patch cords can be delivered as:

Pigtail, 0.9 mm	Secondary coated fibre* (0.9 mm) with connector in one end
Patch cord, 0.9 mm	Secondary coated fibre* (0.9 mm) with connector in both ends
Simplex Patch cord 2.0-3.0 mm	1-fiber cable with connector in both ends
Duplex patch cord 2.0-3.0 mm	2-fiber cable with two connectors in each end. The SC and LC connectors are attached with clips



Fiber Optic Patchcords

## **MULTI MODE**

<b>Specifications</b>	
Fibre type:	OM-1 (62.5/125)
	OM-2 (50/125)
	OM-3 (50/125)
	OM-4 (50/125)
Cable	Flame retardant, Z

Cable	Flame retardant, Zero	
	halogen	
Operating temperature: °C	-40 °C to 60	

CONNECTOR TYPE MULTI MODE	FERRULE TYPE	INSERTION LOSS	
		Max	Тур
SC/PC	Zirconia 2.5mm	0.5dB	0.2dB
LC/PC	Zirconia 1.25mm	0.5dB	0.2dB
FC/PC	Zirconia 2.5mm	0.5dB	0.2dB
ST/PC	Zirconia 2.5mm	0. 5dB	0.2dB